
ASOM 2022 - SAT Sprint 1
Antwerp Linkeroever 2.4.2022

Antwerp Orienteers

Daan COOLS
TROL
Omloop : M CHILDREN
Afstand : 1680m
Tijd : 0:09:01 (5'22"/km)

2/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:08:23
3. Emile PASQUASY 0:09:19

1. 147 00:00:33 73m 7'32"/km
2. 134 00:00:27 00:01:00 84m 5'21"/km
3. 124 00:00:17 00:01:17 44m 6'26"/km
4. 68 00:00:13 00:01:30 50m 4'20"/km
5. 137 00:00:31 00:02:01 65m 7'57"/km
6. 71 00:00:24 00:02:25 73m 5'29"/km
7. 148 00:00:58 00:03:23 145m 6'40"/km
8. 79 00:00:12 00:03:35 39m 5'08"/km
9. 149 00:00:41 00:04:16 131m 5'13"/km

10. 150 00:00:23 00:04:39 74m 5'11"/km
11. 75 00:00:23 00:05:02 68m 5'38"/km
12. 144 00:00:50 00:05:52 146m 5'42"/km
13. 158 00:00:17 00:06:09 48m 5'54"/km
14. 85 00:00:24 00:06:33 66m 6'04"/km
15. 119 00:00:25 00:06:58 46m 9'03"/km
16. 162 00:00:19 00:07:17 50m 6'20"/km
17. 107 00:00:31 00:07:48 73m 7'05"/km
18. 163 00:00:29 00:08:17 96m 5'02"/km
19. 82 00:00:34 00:08:51 93m 6'06"/km
20. 999 00:00:10 00:09:01 40m 4'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3966
https://www.helga-o.com

